
95 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 1988, CONTINUED 

906671 
906671 
906944 
907019 
907328 
907335 
907335 
907337 
907337 
907337 
907407 
907410 
907627 
907629 
907632 
907633 
907633 
907746 
907747 
907748 
907749 
907750 
907751 

907754 
907755 

907756 
907759 

907793 

907830 
907831 
907832 
907833 
907834 

907835 

907836 
907837 
907838 

907839 
907840 

907841 
907841 
907842 

907843 

907844 

907844 

907845 

907846 

907847 

907848 

907849 
907B50 

907851 
907852 

907852 

907852 

907852 
907853 
907853 
907853 
907853 
907854 

907855 
907856 

907857 
907858 

907859 
907860 

907902 
9079358 
907987 
907988 

907989 
881219 

BS1te19 

881219 

BB1219 
BB1219 

881219 
881219 

881219 

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
EXPO SQUARE 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH COQ. 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
DICK SLANKARD INC 
CITY OF FAITH CLINIC 
CURTIN MATHESON 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
BUNZL CONSOLIDATED 
BUNZL CONSOLIDATED 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
E SYSTEM 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
NOLAN, VERA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
BUNZL CONSOLIDATED 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
KUNKEL, CYNTHIA C 
METRO OFFICE MACHINES INC 
METRO OFFICE MACHINES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
ZIMA, JOHN 
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
LIPPINCOTT, J B, COMPANY 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF 
LITTLE BROWN AND COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Inc 
LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES 
ELECTRONICS PLUS 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
DAVID SELLERS 
ARVIS MCDONALD 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
RENTALS 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 80.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 85.00 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

24.63 
2.40 

1,000.00 
81.97 

227.94 
130.00 
37.82 
29.70 
28.71 
7.64 

148.00 
700.00 
45.00 
36.00 
82.20 
782.40 
65.20 
10.95 
89.59 
19.57 

358.53 
390.00 

1,069.12 
30.00 
35.00 
325.00 
190.80 
103.55 
48.82 
63.21 
16.50 
188.00 
474.99 
475.00 
43.30 
29.28 
8.35 

56.61 
8.00 

275.00 
225.00 
31.23 
4.10 
85.74 
24.95 
3.73 

48.64 
64.18 
42.78 
54.16 

247.05 
480.00 
494.77 
455.18 
593.72 
435.39 
937.50 
842.50 

1,125.00 
825.00 

174.52 

780.00 

175.19 

762.30 

20.06 
127.05 

277.00 

7.ol 

47.73 

700.62 

654.92 

29,480.23 

1,686.50 
1,120.00 

2,710.16 
113,788.00 

22,172.26 


