MONDAY.	DECEMBER	19.	1988.	CONTINUED

906671	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	24.63
906671	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	2.60
906944	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	1,000.00
907019	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES	81.97
907328	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	227.94
907335	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES	130.00
907335	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES	37.82
907337	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	29.70
907337	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	28.71
907337	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	7.64
907407	DICK SLANKARD INC	MAINT.	148.00
907410	CITY OF FAITH CLINIC	SERVICES	700.00
907627	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	45.00
907629	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	36.00
907632	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	82.20
907633	BUNZL CONSOLIDATED	SUPPLIES	782.40
907633	BUNZL CONSOLIDATED	SUPPLIES	65.20
907746	AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
907747	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	89.59
907748	E SYSTEM	SERVICES	19.57
907749	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICES	358.53
907750	NOLAN, VERA	SERVICES	390.00
907751	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	1,069.12
907754	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	30.00
907755	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	35.00
907756	OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES	325.00
907759	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	
			190.80
907793	BUNZL CONSOLIDATED	SUPPLIES	103.55
907830	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	48.82
907831	AT&T	SERVICES	63.21
907832	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	16.50
907833	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	188.00
907834	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	474.99
907835	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
907836	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	43.30
907837	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	29.28
907838	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	8.35
907839	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	56.61
907840	KUNKEL, CYNTHIA C	TRAVEL	B.00
907841	•		
	METRO OFFICE MACHINES INC	SERVICE	275.00
907841	METRO OFFICE MACHINES INC	SERVICE	225.00
907842	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	31.23
907843	AT&T	SERVICES	4.10
907844	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	85.74
907844	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	24.95
907845	AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
907846	SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL	SUPPLIES	48.64
907847	PUBLIC SERVICE CD	SERVICES	64.18
907848	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	42.78
907849	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	54.16
907850	ZIMA, JOHN	TRAVEL	247.05
907851	BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN	SERVICES	480.00
907852	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	494.77
907852	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	
			455.18
907852	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	593.72
907852	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	
			435.39
907853	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	937.50
907853	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC		
70/033	HUTTAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	862.50
907853	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	1,125.00
907853	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	
907854	I IDDINCOTT TO COMME		825.00
	LIPPINCOTT, J B, COMPANY	SUBSCRIPTION	S/MEMBER 80.00
907855	AMERICAN JOURNAL OF		
907856	LITTLE DOMENT AND	PUBPCKIPTION	S/MEMBER 125.00
	LITTLE BROWN AND COMPANY	SUBSCRIPTIONS	
907857	SOUTHWESTERN BELL		
907858	INTUEDOTTY OF THE	SERVICES	174.52
	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	
907859	SOUTHWESTERN BELL		780.00
907860	I IEEDATA MERICA	SERVICES	175.19
	LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICES	
907902 E	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC		762.30
907958	I TEENATA MESSES	MAINT.	20.00
	LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICES	
907987	ELECTRONICS PLUS		127.05
907988	CITY OF SECTION	SERVICE	
	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW		277.00
907989	KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	7.51
881219	DALLE OF DERVICE	SERVICES	
	DAVID SELLERS		47.73
881219	ARVIS MCDONALD	SALARY	700.62
881219	TO LICDONALD	SALARY	
	HEALTH		454 <b>.</b> 92
881219	HEALTH	PAYROLL	
881219		PAYROLL	29,480.23
	HEALTH		1,686.50
881219		PAYROLL	
	HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,120.00
881219		~uv=!!!!	2,710.16
881219	HEALTH	L WILLOUTE	
	HEALTH		
SEILI	HEALTH HEALTH	PAYROLL	
GOILI)			113,788.00
551217		PAYROLL	